
A
a
n

ta
ll

e
n

g
e
d
e
ti

n
e
e
rd

e
n

in
h

e
t

b
u
it

e
n

la
n

d
2

0
1

1
-2

0
1

8

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

1
ap

ri
l

2
0

1
1

2
0
1
2

2
0

1
3

2
0
1
4

2
0
1
5

2
0
1
6

2
0
1
7

2
0

1
8

T
o

ta
al

aa
n

ta
l

N
ed

er
la

n
d
se

g
ed

et
in

ee
rd

en
op

p
ei

ld
at

u
m

1
ap

ri
l

v
an

h
et

b
et

re
ff

en
d

e
ja

a
r

2
3

4
3

2
5

3
2

2
3

3
3

2
2
4
2

2
2

6
6

2
0
3
3

19
97

1
9
1
7

V
ro

uw
en

3
2
7

3
3
2

2
8
4

2
6
7

2
4
8

21
3

2
0
7

17
4

M
an

ne
n

2
0
0
6

2
1

9
4

2
0
4
6

1
9
6
2

2
0
0
1

18
20

1
7
9
0

17
43

D
u

b
b

el
e

n
at

io
n

al
it

ei
t

8
1

6
77

3
6
5
9

5
9
7

5
6
2

4
0
7

3
6
4

38
3

G
ed

et
in

ee
rd

in
E

ur
op

a
13

79
1
5
1
8

1
5
7
2

14
00

1
4
8
2

1
3
2
2

1
3
0
8

1
3
0
0

V
o

o
ra

rr
es

t
76

1
92

1
3
2
5

3
2
5

3
1
7

3
3
2

3
3
2

3
2
5

V
ri

j
op

b
o

rg
to

ch
t

57
55

40
42

41
34

18
9

H
u
is

ar
re

st
18

17
18

15
10

5
4

2
V

o
o

rw
aa

rd
el

ij
k

vr
ij

12
4

11
7

85
73

66
47

4
0

22
D

u
g
sd

el
ic

t
17

03
1
6
5
8

1
4
3
5

1
3
5
4

1
2
6
0

11
51

1
0
1
8

9
2
3

P
er

ce
n
ta

g
e

d
ru

g
sd

el
ic

t
73

%
65

%
62

%
60

%
56

%
57

%
51

°h
48

%

I-
1 1 m


